

MR-3054

Schedule XLV Form N.134.

P.W.D. TULSIYARAN TO

DHOLBAHANGA

-----DIVISION

-----SUB DIVISION

MA.No- 2215 4403-0521 2011

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Bijendra Kr Bhanh

Name of work - 1

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement

No and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated and the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of work:- Maintenance of Road
from Tulasivaran to Dhalbah-
-anga village.

Agency:- Shri Birendra Kumar Bharti

Agreement No - 45 MBD/2020-21

Date of Work Start - 19/11/2020

Date of completion:- 18/11/2021

Measurement

1. Clearing & Grubbing Road

1. land do-do etc.

2 x 8 x 30M x 1.00 = 480.00M²

2 x 8 x 30M x 1.00 = 480.00

2 x 8 x 30M x 1.00 = 480.00

2 x 8 x 30M x 1.00 = 480.00

2 x 7 x 30M x 1.00 = 420.00

2 x 1 x 29M x 1.00 = 58.00

2 x 15 x 30M x 1.00 = 900.00

2 x 15 x 30M x 1.00 = 900.00

2 x 15 x 30M x 1.00 = 900.00

2 x 15 x 30M x 1.00 = 900.00

2 x 15 x 30M x 1.00 = 900.00

2 x 15 x 30M x 1.00 = 900.00

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
24. Planting of trees by the 30 Road Side do-do.					
		1 x 155	1/0		= 155 sq. $\checkmark$
25. P/V and Laying hot applied 31 thermoplastic paint do-do on P.T. Surface.					
		2 x 1439M	x 0.10		= 287.80 M ²
		2 x 3642	x 0.10		= 728.40 M ²
		2 x 2258	x 0.10		= 451.60 M ²
Pedestrian Crossing.					
		4 x 2.50	x 0.50		= 5.00
		4 x 2.50	x 0.50		= 5.00
		4 x 2.50	x 0.50		= 5.00
		4 x 2.50	x 0.50		= 5.00
		4 x 2.50	x 0.50		= 5.00
		4 x 2.50	x 0.50		= 5.00
		4 x 2.50	x 0.50		= 5.00
		4 x 2.50	x 0.50		= 5.00
		4 x 2.50	x 0.50		= 5.00
					Total - 1507.80 M ² $\checkmark$
26. P/V and Laying hot applied 32 thermoplastic paint do-do on C.C. Surface.					
		2 x 202M	x 0.10		= 40.40 M ²
					Limit - 40.00 M ² $\checkmark$

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
25 ²⁴ / ₃₄ P.V. Bricks masonry work cm (1:3) in parapet wall					
T.M.B.P - 48 qty - 8.64 m ³					
@ Rs 6070.48/m ³ = Rs. 52448.95					
26 ²⁵ / ₃₅ Plastering with cm (1:4) on brick work,					
T.M.B.P - 12 qty - 60.48 m ²					
@ Rs 178.97/m ² = Rs. 10824.11					
26 ²⁶ / ₃₆ Painting two coat of parapet wall do-do					
T.M.B.P - 49 qty - 161.28 m ²					
@ Rs 108.98/m ² = Rs. 17576.29					
Total - Rs. 18001705.94					
Say Rs - 18001706.00					
Add GST 12% (H) Rs - 2160205.00					
Add Labour cess 1% (H) Rs - 180017.00					
Total Rs 20341928.00					
Less 10% below as per agreement (C) Rs 2034193.00					
Payable Amount Rs 18307735.00					
				C & P	
R 31/3/22 JRE	Pritam 31.03.22 A.E			0504-22 RE	

(Continuation)